Features
Premium design, IP65 & IK10 Rated
3CCT as standard
High Output 2100 lm, efficacy of 117 lm/W
Multiple cable entry points (side and rear)
Platinum is a premium designed high output
bulkhead suitable for both indoor and outdoor
applications. Tested to withstand IP65 and IK10
environments, with 3CCT selectable and multiple
cable entry points (rear and side). Optional bezels,
self test 3Hr emergency and microwave version
available.
Warranty 5 Years
On-Site Warranty 2 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 3000 / 4000 / 6000K
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK10
Voltage 200-240V
Material (Body/Housing) ABS
Material (Diffuser/Cover) Polycarbonate
Colour Rendition (CRI) >80
Colour Finish RAL9003
LED Life Expectancy L70B50 150,000 Hours
Power Factor 0.9
Frequency 50/60Hz
Driver Type Fixed
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class II
Working Temperature -20˚C to 45˚C
Specification
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage Efficacy
PLT18/CCT/WB Platinum HO Bulkhead 18W 3000/4000/6000K
White Bezel
2100 lm 18W 117 lm/W
Product Information
B U L K H E A D S S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
PLATINUM
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 07/01/25
HIGH OUTPUT 18W BULKHEAD
Dimensions (mm) Ø: 330 x D: 90 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 0.85 kg
Barcode 5055807625982
Box Dimensions (mm) L: 335 x W:335 x D: 100 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 1.1 kg
Units/Outer Carton 6
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807625989
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 620 x W: 370 x D: 375 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 6.96 kg
B U L K H E A D S S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
PLATINUM
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 07/01/25
HIGH OUTPUT 18W BULKHEAD